

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10742/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2008 in
128/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

WA No.

YOGESH NEEMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
Ms. Veena Rattan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Suparna Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Purohit,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRespondent Nos. 3 and 4 have already filed Counter
Affidavit.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.(Ashok Menon)
Registrar