

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 8/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
10742/2008

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/03/2008
in WA No. 128/2008 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

YOGESH NEEMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/08/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Manu Maheshwari,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList SLP for final disposal on 13th of
October, 2015.

I.A. No.8 will be considered on the same date.

Signature Not Verified

(MADHU BALA)

(ASHA SONI)

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2015.08.05

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

11:09:44 IST

Reason: