

ITEM NO.303

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10742/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/03/2008 in WA No. 128/2008 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Jabalpur)

YOGESH NEEMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T., urging additional submissions, interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21997-21998/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22127-22128/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19804-19805/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 29/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Christi Jain, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Chhaya Kirti, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manu Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, Adv.
Mr. Pradhman Gohil, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Chaubey, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dtta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bankey Bihari, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the petitioners in
SLP(C) No.10742 of 2008, list these matters after
two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Court Master