

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2017 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
23097/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/07/2015
in WPC No. 2363/2015 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New
Delhi)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGJIWAN CO-OPP. GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD AND ORS.Respondent(s)

(for de-tagging and direction and office report)

Date : 05/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Umakant Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Niranjana Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Monika, Adv.
Mr. Sukrit R. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Nitya Madhusoodanan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17.04.2017.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master(Suman Jain)
Court Master